
HERITAGE TRADES LIST 

CALGARY

DLA

Rmd Company ID Company Name Contact Name Contact Title Company Address City Province Postal Code Phone Number E-mail Address Notes

Architect/Heritage 

Consultant Donald Luxton & Associates Chelsea Dunk

Conservation 

Specialist 1-605 Royal Avenue SW Calgary AB T2S 0G1 403 457 4011 chelsea@donaldluxton.com

Architect/Heritage 

Consultant Donald Luxton & Associates Laura Pasacreta

Associate/Branch 

Lead 1-605 Royal Avenue SW Calgary AB T2S 0G1 403 457 4011 laura@donaldluxton.com

Architect/Heritage 

Consultant

Marilyn Williams Heritage 

Consultant Marilyn Williams Owner mwconservation.com Calgary AB 403 889 4356 marilynwilliams@shaw.ca

Architect/Heritage 

Consultant taigh Architecture Inc. James Reid Architect Calgary AB 587 223 5766 james@taigh-architecture.com

Building Movers McCann Building Movers Pat Sr. McCann Owner Calgary AB 4032796395 pat@mccannsbldgmovers.com

Involved in moving 

of McHugh House 

* Building Movers Nickel Brothers Jeremy Nickel Owner Vancouver BC

Have moved over 

150 historic 

buildings

Building Movers Holmes Building Movers Bud Staveley AB

Have less 

experience with 

moving historic 

buildings

Door Replication Calgary Sash & Door Limited 735 41 Avenue NE Calgary AB T2E 6R5 403 277 0771 bthorn@calgarysash.com

* Door Restoration

Chalmers Historic 

Preservation Services Dave Chalmers Owner 56 Kendall Pl SW Calgary AB T2V 2J7 403 998 5698 Dave Chalmers <adchalm@gmail.com>

staff of 7 - salvage, 

windows, wood, 

paint, paint 

removal

* Door Restoration

Historic Preservation 

Services Murray Ledarney Calgary AB 403 870 9703

* General Contractor

Historic Preservation 

Services Murray Ledarney Calgary AB 403 870 9703 murrayledarney@yahoo.com

* General Contractor

Chalmers Historic 

Preservation Services Dave Chalmers Owner 56 Kendall Pl SW Calgary AB T2V 2J7 403 998 5698 Dave Chalmers <adchalm@gmail.com>

staff of 7 - salvage, 

windows, wood, 

paint, paint 

removal

General Contractor Square One David Swan Calgary AB 403-800-4945 dave_swan@quadro.net

* General Contractor Kindred Construction Bryan Reid Vice President Vancouver BC bryan@kindredconstruction.com

Opening Calgary 

office

General Contractor Abbott Carpentry Zac Abbott Calgary AB abbottcarpentry@outlook.com

General Contractor Zach Jones Canmore AB inbuilt.ca@gmail.com

* General Contractor

Peter Maas Renovations & 

Historic Repairs Peter Maas Owner PO Box 1794 Fort Macleod AB T0L0Z0 403 715 0443 northlkconst@hotmail.com Windows on EPS

General Contractor Michieli Homes Rich Calgary AB rich@michielihomes.ca

* Hardware Supply Rejuvenation Lighting Portland OR www.rejuvenation.com

Hardware Supply Waterglass Studios 631 Dunedin Street Victoria BC V8T 2L7 250 384 1515 www.waterglassstudios.com

This list is to help heritage owners find trades and professionals with expertise in heritage properties. We do not have first hand experience with all of them and cannot verify or endorse them. If you have a recommendation for the 

ist, contact us through the Contact Us button on the Calgary Heritage Initiative website.
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* Hardware Supply Vintage Woodworks Inc. 408 Alpha Terrace Victoria BC V8Z 1B6 250 386 5354 info@vintagewoodworks.ca

* Home Inspection Pro-Spec Home Inspections Tate McKenzie Calgary AB 40 0681 9044

* Interior Conservation From Times Past Johanne Yakula

391 - 11215 Jasper 

Avenue Edmonton AB T5K 0L5 780 722 7494 johanne@fromtimespast.com

* Light Fixtures Supply Rejuvenation Lighting Portland OR www.rejuvenation.com

Light Fixtures Supply Waterglass Studios 631 Dunedin Street Victoria BC V8T 2L7 250 384 1515 www.waterglassstudios.com

* Log Construction

Chalmers Historic 

Preservation Services Dave Chalmers Owner Calgary AB Dave Chalmers <adchalm@gmail.com>

staff of 7

salvage, windows, 

wood, paint, paint 

removal

* Log Construction Peace Country Log Builders Larry Sanregret

Masonry Brxton Les Pruden

#227, 11979 - 40 Street 

SE Calgary AB 403 899 9090 inquiries@brxton.com

Stone, brick and 

terracotta repair 

and restoration 

(formerly Gracom)

* Masonry IB Jensen Calgary AB 403 243 6303 http://www.ibjensenmasonry.ca/en/

Masonry Ravenstone Masonry Inc. Shawn Thibault Owner 3943 C Quadra Street Victoria BC 250 361 3440 sthibault@ravenstoneinc.ca

Masonry Oskar Construction www.oskarconstruction.com

* Masonry Clifford Restoration Limited Neil Puype Project Manager 1190 Birchmount Road Scarborough ON M1P 2B8

416 691 2341

647 448 8672 neil@cliffordrestoration.com

Masonry Ties Blok-Lok Grant Knox

Western Sales 

Manager Calgary AB 705 795 7311 gknox@blok-lok.com

Metalwork

Historic Preservation 

Services Murray Ledarney Calgary AB murrayledarney@yahoo.com

* Metalwork Niche Installations Kevin Harnish Vancouver BC 604 842 5638 nicheinstallations@gmail.com

Metalwork CMM Industries Rian Milne rian@cmmindustries.com

Metalwork W.F. Norman Corporation http://wfnorman.com/

* Metalwork

Chalmers Historic 

Preservation Services Dave Chalmers Owner 56 Kendall Pl SW Calgary AB T2V 2J7 403 998 5698 Dave Chalmers <adchalm@gmail.com>

staff of 7 - salvage, 

windows, wood, 

paint, paint 

removal

Metalwork Link Design Glen Young Vancouver BC 604 946 5551

Neon Restoration B&J Signs Colin Binding Owner Medicine Hat AB signshop@shawbiz.ca

* Painters The Urban Painter Jon Bryant Calgary AB 403 479 5662 jonb@theurbanpainter.com

Painters The Fresh Paint Company Cortney Osness Calgary AB 587 894 4599 cortneyosness@gmail.com
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Painters Ben Velner Construction
Ben Velner 

Construction
615 19A St. NE 615 19A St. NE Medicine Hat AB 403 527 3048

*

Painters
Chalmers Historic 

Preservation Services Dave Chalmers Owner 56 Kendall Pl SW Calgary AB T2V 2J7 403 998 5698 Dave Chalmers <adchalm@gmail.com>

staff of 7 - salvage, 

windows, wood, 

paint, paint 

removal

* Paint Removal Ravenstone Masonry Inc. Shawn Thibault Owner 3943 C Quadra Street Victoria BC 250 361 3440 sthibault@ravenstoneinc.ca

* Paint Supply Cloverdale Paint Inc. Darlene Ell Calgary AB 403 287 0014 dell@cloverdalepaint.com

* Paint Supply

Analin Decorating (Benjamin 

Moore) 3230 - 28th Street SW Calgary AB 403 242 0910

Paint Supply

West Hillhurst Paint & 

Design Inc. Jay Norman 321 19th Street NW Calgary AB 403 270 9696

Paint Supply

Southpointe Paint & 

Decorating Dave Allan

Bay #414, 4600 130th 

Avenue S Calgary AB 403 726 9161

Paint Supply Maria Tomas (Farrow & Ball) Julian Riley 1015 11 Street SW Calgary AB 403 233 9055 julian@mariatomas.com

Plaster, Cornices, 

Mouldings Big Wally Plaster Repair Kit www.plastermagic.com

* Plumbers Care Plumbing Sam Frame Owner Calgary AB 403 722 7494 careplmb@shaw.ca

*

Plumbing - Fixture 

refinishing Granor Baths Grant Sayles Owner Calgary AB 403 276 5347 gsayles100@gmail.com

* Salvage

Chalmers Historic 

Preservation Services Dave Chalmers Owner 56 Kendall Pl SW Calgary AB T2V 2J7 403 998 5698 Dave Chalmers <adchalm@gmail.com>

staff of 7 - salvage, 

windows, wood, 

paint, paint 

removal

* Salvage Reclaimed Trading Company

Structural Engineer ISL Structural Engineers Robin Zirnhelt Engineer #101, 621 10 Street Canmore AB T1W 2A2 (403) 678-4211 rzirnhelt@islengineering.com

Structural Engineer

Quinn Saretzky Structural 

Engineers Choc Quinn Engineer Calgary AB 403 543 2257

* Structural Engineer RJC Phil Parker Engineer Calgary AB 403 283 5073 pparker@rjc.ca

Structural Engineer MMP Engineering

# 205 - 1170 Kensington 

Crescent NW Calgary AB T2N 1X6 403 264 8495

Structural Engineer Kassian Dyck and Assoicates Arno Dyck Engineer

Suite 1475, 10655 

Southport Road SW Calgary AB T2W 4Y1 403 255 6040

Structural Engineer Kassian Dyck and Assoicates Patrick Taylor

Suite 1475, 10655 

Southport Road SW Calgary AB T2W 4Y1 403 255 6040

*

Thermal Energy 

Consultants Thermal Energy Audits Calgary AB 403 200 7082 http://www.thermalenergyaudits.ca/

* Tile - Historic Designs Lisa Buck Lisa Buck Owner Calgary AB

*

Heavy Timber 

Specialist Macdonald & Lawrence Gordon Macdonald PO Box 10 Cobble Hill BC V0R 1L0

250 360 6433

250 743 8840 gord@macdonaldlawrence.ca
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Window Replication Calgary Sash & Door Limited 735 41 Avenue NE Calgary AB T2E 6R5 403 8503508 bthorn@calgarysash.com

Shutting down 

2015 - but still 

taking on clients

* Window Restoration

Historic Preservation 

Services Murray Ledarney Calgary AB 403 870 9703 murrayledarney@yahoo.com

* Window Restoration

Chalmers Historic 

Preservation Services Dave Chalmers Owner 56 Kendall Pl SW Calgary AB T2V 2J7 403 998 5698 Dave Chalmers <adchalm@gmail.com>

staff of 7 - salvage, 

windows, wood, 

paint, paint 

removal

*

Window Restoration 

(Stained & Leaded 

Glass) Rubaiyat

David Haight

Crosby Haight

Owner

Studio Manager 1913 10th Avenue SW Calgary AB T3C 0K3 403 228 6549 rubaiyatstudio@gmail.com

Window Restoration 

(Stained & Leaded 

Glass) Private Chauna Baron Owner Medicine Hat AB 403 878 2507 chaunabaron@telus.net

*

Window Restoration & 

Replication Vintage Woodworks Inc. Jim Stiven Owner 408 Alpha Terrace Victoria BC V8Z 1B6 250 386 5354 info@vintagewoodworks.ca

Window Restoration 

(Thermal) Clear Vu Calgary AB 403 246 8805 info@clearvucanada.com

* Wood Door Supply Vintage Woodworks Inc. Jim Stiven Owner 408 Alpha Terrace Victoria BC V8Z 1B6 250 386 5354 info@vintagewoodworks.ca

Wood Floor 

Refinishing Smith Brothers Flooring Calgary AB 403 255 7791

*

Wood Furniture 

Restoration Kerr's Finishing Services Chris Kerr

106, 14620 64th 

Avenue Surrey BC V3X 1X7 604 592 5560 kerrniture@telus.net

*

Wood Mouldings & 

Brackets Supply Vintage Woodworks Inc. 408 Alpha Terrace Victoria BC V8Z 1B6 250 386 5354 info@vintagewoodworks.ca
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